Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Cawthorne - (355056) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.90
56.03
57.31
57.73
57.82
57.88
58.24
58.33
58.50
58.63

1:00.08
1:00.58
1:01.00
1:01.29
1:02.65
1:02.65
1:02.89
1:03.44
1:03.58
1:03.73
1:03.77
1:04.30
1:04.63
1:05.13
1:05.23

1:06.07

4.n0 A4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
512
478
468
466
464
456
454
450
447
416
405
397
391
366
366
362
353
350
348
347
339
333
326
324
312

Round

m I I I

I I I T

I T T T

Date

1711113
28/11/14
11/10/14
19/01/14
13/12/14
27/10/113
08/03/14
07/03/15
14/12/12
28/10/12
09/03/13
20/01/13
19/11/11
25/02/12
04/04/10
24/04/11
12/04/09
12/03/11
04/04/10
16/05/10
22/01/12
14/03/09
13/03/10
12/04/09
24/01/10
08/03/08

n4nnno

Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tilehurst Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

NASL 2014 Round 3

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Reading Easter Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Reading Easter Open

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Venue

Reading
Reading
Portsmouth
Windsor
Guildford
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

[ PG

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tl eat

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.UD.4 1
1:06.97
1:07.88
1:13.53
1:13.69

1:16.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.33
57.82
56.03
57.31
58.24
57.73
55.90
57.88
1:00.03
1:00.58

58.50

58.63
1:01.29
1:03.77
1:01.00
1:06.97
1:02.65
1:03.44
1:03.73
1:03.58
1:02.65
1:04.63
1:05.23
1:05.13
1:02.89
1:04.30
1:07.88
1:06.41
1:06.07
1:16.58
1:13.58

1:13.69

Copyright 2024

300
288
226
225

200

WA Pts

454
466
512
478
456
468
516
464
416
405
450

447

300
366
353
348
350
366
333
324
326
362
339
288
307
312
200

226

Round

H

m I T I m I

m I I I

m I I I I I T

z1/vorvo
02/07/11
21/03/08
06/04/07
10/03/07
06/04/07

Date

07/03/15
13/12/14
28/11/14
11/10/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
27/10/113
09/03/13
20/01/13
14/12/12
28/10/12
25/02/12
22/01/12
19/11/11
02/07/11
24/04/11
12/03/11
16/05/10
04/04/10
04/04/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
12/04/09
12/04/09
14/03/09
21/03/08
21/03/08
08/03/08
06/04/07
06/04/07
10/03/07

neaully Edsiel Uper viset
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open Meet
Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

Reading Easter Open

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

NASL 2014 Round 3

Tilehurst Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford City Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Easter Open

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

Reading Easter Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Reading Easter Open

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

neauly
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead

Reading

Venue

Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading

Maidenhead

PagEZIZ

rnernurst

Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Tilehurst 3

4
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



