Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Cawthorne - (355056) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

55.90				Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	516	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
56.03	512	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
57.31	478	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
57.73	468	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
57.82	466	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Tilehurst	3
57.88	464	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
58.24	456	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
58.33	454	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
58.50	450	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
58.63	447	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:00.03	416	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:00.58	405	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:01.00	397	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:01.29	391	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:02.65	366		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:02.65	366	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:02.89	362		12/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:03.44	353	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:03.58	350		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:03.73	348	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst	2
1:03.77	347	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:04.30	339	Н	14/03/09	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:04.63	333	Н	13/03/10	Berks & S Bucks Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:05.13	326		12/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:05.23	324	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:06.07	312	Н	08/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
right 202	24		04 /00 /00	Panding Engley Open Most	Dooding	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
1.00.41	307		∠1/U3/U0	neading Easter Open weet	neaulig	Henuisi	1 age 272
1:06.97	300	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:07.88	288		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:13.53	226		06/04/07	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:13.69	225	Н	10/03/07	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:16.58	200		06/04/07	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2

Swims in Date Order

58.33 454 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead 57.82 466 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Tilehurst 56.03 512 H 28/11/14 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading 57.31 478 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Portsmouth Tilehurst 58.24 456 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Tilehurst 57.73 468 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Tilehurst 55.90 516 H 17/11/13 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading <	2
56.03 512 H 28/11/14 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading 57.31 478 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Portsmouth Tilehurst 58.24 456 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Tilehurst 57.73 468 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Tilehurst 55.90 516 H 17/11/13 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi <td>_</td>	_
57.31 478 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Portsmouth Tilehurst 58.24 456 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Tilehurst 57.73 468 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Tilehurst 55.90 516 H 17/11/13 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	3
58.24 456 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Tilehurst 57.73 468 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Tilehurst 55.90 516 H 17/11/13 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	4
57.73 468 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Tilehurst 55.90 516 H 17/11/13 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	3
55.90 516 H 17/11/13 Tilehurst Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
57.88 464 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:00.03 416 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	4
1:00.58 405 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst 58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
58.50 450 H 14/12/12 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst 58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
58.63 447 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Tilehurst 1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:01.29 391 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Tilehurst 1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	4
1:03.77 347 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
·	2
1:01.00 397 H 19/11/11 Tilehurst SC Club Championships Reading Tilehurst	2
	4
1:06.97 300 H 02/07/11 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011 Reading Tilehurst	4
1:02.65 366 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Tilehurst	2
1:03.44 353 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:03.73 348 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Tilehurst	2
1:03.58 350 04/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Tilehurst	2
1:02.65 366 04/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Tilehurst	2
1:04.63 333 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:05.23 324 H 24/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:05.13 326 12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Tilehurst	2
1:02.89 362 12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Tilehurst	2
1:04.30 339 H 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:07.88 288 21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Tilehurst	2
1:06.41 307 21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Tilehurst	2
1:06.07 312 H 08/03/08 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Tilehurst	2
1:16.58 200 06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Tilehurst	2
1:13.53 226 06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Tilehurst	2
1:13.69 225 H 10/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Tilehurst	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS